January

February

March

April

May

11
14
18
21
25

13
18-23
25

18-24
25
29

1-30
15

8-10
13-15
15

17

22

23

24

- D]

Friday
Monday
Friday
Monday
Friday

Friday

Thursday
Wednesday
Monday-Friday
Monday

Friday
Monday-Sunday
Monday

Friday

Monday
Monday-Friday
Monday

Monday
Tuesday

Wednesday-Friday
Monday-Wednesday

Wednesday
Friday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday

Spring 2019 Academic Calendar

Open registration for new students; Residence halls open at 9:00 a.m.
Conservatory Classes, lessons and ensembles begin

Petition to Graduate due — Conservatory Registrar’s Office

Martin Luther King Holiday (no classes, lessons or ensembles)
Last day to drop or add courses or reconfirm registration without a fee

Last day for late registration; last day to add a course for Spring semester

Last day to drop a course with deletion; All work for Fall semester Incompletes due to faculty

Spring semester late payment fee, $150, assessed

Audition/Ensemble/Master Class Week (no classes or lessons)

Classes and Lessons resume; all grades to remove Fall semester Incompletes due — Conservatory Registrar’s Office

Last day to change a course to Audit

Conservatory Spring Vacation (no classes, lessons or ensembles)
Classes, lessons and ensembles resume

Last day to withdraw from any Spring course

Dissertation submission deadline for May graduation

Course Selection for Fall 2018 semester

Deadline for MM/DMA document submission for May graduation

Deadline for leave of absence return notification — Office of Academic Affairs

Last day of classes and lessons

Reading/Examination Preparation Day

Spring semester course examinations

Juries and final auditions

5:00 p.m. — Spring grades due in I1SIS— Conservatory Registrar’s Office
3:00 p.m.- Residence Halls close for non-graduating students

Peabody Commencement Ceremony

University Commencement Ceremony

12:00 p.m. — Residence Halls close for graduating students



