

			Spring 2019 Academic Calendar
January		Friday	Open registration for new students; Residence halls open at 9:00 a.m.
	14	Monday	Conservatory Classes, lessons and ensembles begin
	18	Friday	Petition to Graduate due – Conservatory Registrar's Office
	21 25	Monday	Martin Luther King Holiday (no classes, lessons or ensembles)
	25	Friday	Last day to drop or add courses or reconfirm registration without a fee
February	1	Friday	Last day for late registration; last day to add a course for Spring semester
	7	Thursday	Last day to drop a course with deletion; All work for Fall semester Incompletes due to faculty
	13	•	Spring semester late payment fee, \$150, assessed
	18-23	Monday-Friday	Audition/Ensemble/Master Class Week (no classes or lessons)
	25	Monday	Classes and Lessons resume; all grades to remove Fall semester Incompletes due – Conservatory Registrar's Office
March	1	Friday	Last day to change a course to Audit
	18-24	•	Conservatory Spring Vacation (no classes, lessons or ensembles)
	25	Monday	Classes, lessons and ensembles resume
	29	Friday	Last day to withdraw from any Spring course
April	1	Monday	Dissertation submission deadline for May graduation
	1-30	Monday-Friday	Course Selection for Fall 2018 semester
	15	Monday	Deadline for MM/DMA document submission for May graduation
			Deadline for leave of absence return notification – Office of Academic Affairs
May	6	Monday	Last day of classes and lessons
	7	Tuesday	Reading/Examination Preparation Day
		Wednesday-Friday	Spring semester course examinations
	13-15	•	Juries and final auditions
	15	Wednesday	5:00 p.m. – Spring grades due in ISIS– Conservatory Registrar's Office
	17	Friday	3:00 p.m Residence Halls close for non-graduating students
	22	Wednesday	Peabody Commencement Ceremony
	23	Thursday	University Commencement Ceremony
	24	Friday	12:00 p.m. – Residence Halls close for graduating students